DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have
been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate, in
accordance with the D Mark Requirements.  The Designated Certificate holder is entitled to use the d or
for cables <DEMKO> for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above, in
accordance with the D Mark Service Agreement, including without limitation the D Mark Testing and

Model Details:
MB65SXXWYY  Where XX represents output voltage which may be any number from 12 to 48, W can
be K for Class I construction and C for Class II construction or blank, YY may be any number from 00 to
99 or blank, designates additional configurations indicating non-safety related options.
Production Sites:
SL XIANGHE POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
No.B-02-03,North side of Landscape Ave, Qibu District,
Environmental Industrial Park
Xianghe, 065400 Hebei China
Additional Information:
This certificate replaces the certificate no. D-03313-A2 issued 2014-10-08 due to:
1.  Delete factory located in Hebei China
2.  Add EN 60601-1/A12:2014 to the evaluation.
Output rating @ ambient temperature condition: Tambient≤50 degree C
MB65S12K:12Vdc/5.4A
MB65S15K:15Vdc/4.33A
MB65S18K:18Vdc/3.6A
MB65S24K:24Vdc/2.7A
MB65S28K:28Vdc/2.32A
MB65S32K:32Vdc/2.03A
MB65S48K:48Vdc/1.35A
Output rating @ ambient temperature condition: Tambient<=70 degree C
MB65S12K:12Vdc/3.8A
MB65S15K:15Vdc/3.04A
MB65S18K:18Vdc/2.53A